Micro Mechanical Valve
Series  VM1000
Specifications
Option
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
N.C. poppet
2 or 3
Side or bottom ported

Packing
O-ring
How to Order
R. 3 port only
R. 3 port only
Force
Force
7
4.5 mm
2.0 mm
2.5 mm
6 N
VM1100-4N-02
VM1000-4N-02Side
ported
3 port
2 port
T0425
VM1100-4NU-02
VM1000-4NU-02
TU0425, T0403, TS0425
Applicable tubing
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
40°
4 N
VM1100-4N-08
VM1000-4N-083 port
2 port
T0425
VM1100-4NU-08
VM1000-4NU-08
TU0425, T0403, TS0425
Applicable tubing
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
Series VM1000/Side Ported
Basic
VM1000-4N-00
VM1000-4NU-00
VM1100-4N-00
VM1100-4NU-00
[ ]: T.T. = 2.5 mm
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 port
Roller lever
VM1000-4N-01
VM1000-4NU-01
VM1100-4N-01
VM1100-4NU-01
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 port
One way roller lever
VM1000-4N-02
VM1000-4NU-02
VM1100-4N-02
VM1100-4NU-02
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 port
Toggle lever
VM1000-4N-08
VM1000-4NU-08
VM1100-4N-08
VM1100-4NU-08
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 portPanel mounting hole
Push button
VM1000-4N-32
VM1000-4NU-32
VM1100-4N-32
VM1100-4NU-32
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 portPanel mounting hole
T.T.
O.T.
P.T.
4.8 mm [2.5 mm]
2.3 mm [0.5 mm]
2.5 mm [2.0 mm]
6 NF.O.F. ∗